
ROUND Date

All 8.40 am unless stated All 9.45 unless stated All 11 am unless stated All 12.30 pm All 2.30 pm unless otherwise stated

1 Saturday, 29 March 2014 Dalby Rockville Dalby Rockville Dalby Rockville Dalby Rockville Souths Rockville

2 Saturday, 5 April 2014 Warwick Rockville Warwick Rockville Warwick Rockville Warwick Rockville Warwick Rockville

Friday, 11 April 2014 Uni USQ 7pm

Saturday, 12 April 2014 Sth Burnett Kingaroy 10.15 am Sth Burnett Kingaroy

Sunday, 13 April 2014 Chincilla Dalby 11.15 am 

Saturday, 19 April 2014

4 Saturday, 26 April 2014 Souths Rockville Souths Rockville Souths Rockville Souths Rockville Souths Rockville

5 Saturday, 3 May 2014 Highfields Rockville Highfields Rockville Highfields Rockville Highfields Rockville Highfields Rockville

Saturday, 10 May 2014

6 Saturday, 17 May 2014 Coolaroo Rockville Coolaroo Rockville Coolaroo Rockville Coolaroo Rockville Coolaroo Rockville

7 Saturday, 24 May 2014 Lockyer Rockville Lockyer Rockville Lockyer Rockville Lockyer Rockville Lockyer Rockville

8 Saturday, 31 May 2014 Uni USQ Uni USQ Uni USQ Uni USQ Uni USQ

Saturday, 7 June 2014

Saturday, 14 June 2014 Goondi Rockville 11.00 am Goondi Rockville 11.45 am Goondi Rockville 1:00 PM Goondi Rockville

Sunday, 15 June 2014 Dalby Dalby

10 Saturday, 21 June 2014 Uni Rockville 9.15 am Uni Rockville 10.00 am Coolaroo Gold Park

11 Saturday, 28 June 2014 Warwick Roddies Warwick Roddies Warwick Roddies Warwick Roddies Warwick Roddies

12 Saturday, 5 July 2014

Saturday, 12 July 2014

Sunday, 13 July 2014 Sth Burnett Rockville 10.15 am Sth Burnett Rockville

14 Saturday, 19 July 2014 Souths Heritage Souths Heritage Souths Heritage Souths Heritage Souths Heritage

15 Saturday, 26 July 2014 Highfields Rockville Highfields Rockville Highfields Rockville Highfields Rockville Highfields Rockville

16 Saturday, 2 August 2014 Coolaroo Pittsworth 10.30 am Coolaroo Pittsworth 11.15 am Coolaroo Pittsworth Coolaroo Pittsworth

17 Saturday, 9 August 2014 Lockyer Cahill Park Lockyer Cahill Park Lockyer Cahill Park Lockyer Cahill Park Lockyer Cahill Park

18 Saturday, 16 August 2014 Uni Rockville Uni Rockville Uni Rockville

19 Saturday, 23 August 2014 Goondi Riddles 11.00 am Goondi Riddles 11.45 am Goondi Riddles 1:00 PM Goondi Riddles

Whole Club at Home
Whole  Club away at same venue
Odd games for certain teams
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